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Plainfield Municipal Utilities Authority
City of Plainfield
Union County

2016-2017 BOARD MEETING DATES
Open Public Meeting Act Notice
DATED: Tuesday, February 9, 2016

Please take notice that the Regular Meetings and the Committee Meetings of the Authority
for the remainder of Calendar Year 2016 and until the next re-organization Meeting of the Authority in
Calendar Year 2017 shall be held at 127 Roosevelt Avenue, Plainfield, New Jersey, at the times and
dates set forth below:

6:00 p.m. REGULAR Meeting dates

March 8, 2016 Tuesday September 13, 2016 Tuesday
April 12, 2016 Tuesday October 13, 2016 Thursday
May 10, 2016 Tuesday November 8, 2016 Tuesday
June 14, 2016 Tuesday December 13, 2016 Tuesday
July 12, 2016* Tuesday January 10, 2017 Tuesday
August 16, 2016** Tuesday February 16, 2017 Thursday

6:00 p.m. COMMITTEE Meeting dates

March 3, 2016 Thursday September 8, 2016 Thursday
April 7, 2016 Thursday October 6, 2016 Thursday
May 5, 2016 Thursday November 3, 2016 Thursday
June 9, 2016 Thursday December 8, 2016 Thursday
July 12, 2016* Tuesday January 5, 2017 Thursday
August 16, 2016** Tuesday February 9, 2017 Thursday

A copy of the resolution establishing the Regular Meetings and Committee Meetings of the
Authority are available at the offices of the Plainfield Municipal Utilities Authority.

Daniel I. Mejias
Executive Director

* combined meeting date for July 2016
February 9, 2016 ** combined meeting date for August 2016



